
ASSEMBLY
 

SECTION  A-A
 

SECTION  B-B
 

BOX - VIEW FROM INSIDE
 

1590Z140PL
 

LID - VIEW FROM INSIDE
 

SECTION D-D

1590Z140
1590Z140BK
1590Z140GY

1590Z140PL

NOTES

Cover screws should be torqued to 15-17 lbf.in (150-170 cN.m)

1590Z140
PART NUMBERS

Purchased assembly includes enclosure, M4x25 lid screws and 
M4x6 ground screws.
Gasket - Preformed Silicone Rubber

ACCESSORIES
Inner Panel

Basic Enclosure
Black Enclosure

Grey Enclosure - RAL7001 Gloss
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1590Z140

File #E65324
NEMA 4, 4X

250.10 mm
[9.846 in]

79.50 mm
[3.130 in]

14.95 mm
[0.589 in]

54.95 mm
[2.163 in]

50.84 mm
[2.002 in]

4.33 mm
[0.170 in]

240.92 mm
[9.485 in]

225.71 mm
[8.886 in]

M4x0.7 - 6H   6X

(SOLD SEPARATELY)

43.86 mm
[1.727 in]

238.30 mm
[9.382 in]

222.67 mm
[8.767 in]

q
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

9.406 in
[238.92 mm]

8.804 in
[223.63 mm]

2.658 in
[67.52 mm]

1.489 in
[37.81 mm]

9.169 in
[232.90 mm]

0.405 in
[10.29 mm]

n0.167 in
[4.25 mm]

0.316 in
[8.03 mm]

2.731 in
[69.37 mm]

0.644 in
[16.35 mm]

0.323 in
[8.20 mm]

2.665 in
[67.70 mm]

1.833 in
[46.56 mm] 2.003 in

[50.88 mm]

9.349 in
[237.46 mm]

0.272 in
[6.91 mm]

Ø5.00 mm THRU
Ø8.00 mm x 30.00 mm
2X
(MOUNTING HOLES)

0.403 in
[10.23 mm]

0.157 in
[4.00 mm]


